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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 JAMEELA BEEVI  J ASHARAF  M (HSBN) 6/185 A LAILA 
MANZIL, 

THENNOOR, 
PANANGODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

2 05/01/2026 ALFA HAKEEM ABDUL  HAKEEM A 
A (FTHR)

114/ZAABEEL 
MAHADEVAR 

PACHA, 
KATIUMPURAM, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA P O, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

3 05/01/2026 ASHNA FATHIMA 
SOSHEER 

SOSHEER (FTHR) DARUL HAMD, 
BLOCK NO 48, 

PALODE, PALODE P 
O, 695562, 

PERINGAMMALA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

4 05/01/2026 ALTHAF B BEEMA BEEVI N 
(MTHR)

SALIMA MANZIL, 
PULLAMALA 

ATTINPURAM, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

5 05/01/2026 SUFIYA FATHIMA S SAJEEKHAN (FTHR) PP 08/118, 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
PARIKKAPPARA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

6 05/01/2026 RANJITHA 
TIRUMALAI 

SHANJI M (HSBN) 12/510 SHANJ 
BHAVAN, 

VELANMUKKU,MYLAMOODU 
P O, PANGODE, 
MYLAMOODU, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

7 05/01/2026 IBRAHIM SHAM NISHY SHAM (WIFE) MANNATH, MYTHRI 
NAGAR, NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

8 05/01/2026 EBADA FATHIMA LAILA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

A 353 WAADHI 
RAHMAN, 

ANCHUPARA LANE, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

9 05/01/2026 P SUDHAKARAN PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

07 424 MURUKA 
VILASAM, 
PULIYOOR, 

NANNIYODE, PACHA 
P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

10 05/01/2026 SALFA HAKEEM ABDUL HAKEEM A A 
(FTHR)

114/ZAABEEL 
MAHADEVAR 

PACHA, 
KATTUMPURAM, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA P O, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

11 05/01/2026 HIJAS M S SABEENA J (MTHR) THENGUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PAZHAVILA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

12 05/01/2026 NISHY SHAM IBRAHIM SHAM 
(HSBN)

MANNATH, MYTHRI 
NAGAR, NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOOD P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

13 05/01/2026 SARANG S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M (FTHR)

NP 6/1058, 
MANNUVILA 

VEEDU, 
MANALIMUKKU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

14 05/01/2026 SHAJITHA BEEVI A ABUBAKKAR (HSBN) ARSHA MANZIL, 
CHAPPATH, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

15 05/01/2026 AFREEN SHAM IBRAHIM SHAM 
(FTHR)

MANNATH, MYTHRI 
NAGAR, NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

16 05/01/2026 SAJEENA BEEVI J THAJUDEEN (HSBN) 113 A THASNI 
MANZIL, 

VADAKKEVILA 
VEEDU, ATTUKAL 

CHULLIMANPOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

17 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
A S 

SALEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

6/386 PLAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VANDITHADAM,KALLARA 
P O, KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

18 05/01/2026 Mubeer T Thajudeen (FTHR) MUNEER MANZIL, 
VENKITTAKALA, 

PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

19 05/01/2026 THASNI FATHIMA S THAJUDEEN M R 
(FTHR)

113 A THASNI 
MANZIL, 

VAKKEVILA VEEDU, 
ATTUKAL 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

20 05/01/2026 HIDAYATH M S SHEEJA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NP 03/114, 
MAHAMMOOD 

MANZIL, 
MELEKUTTIMOODU, 
VELLUMANNADI P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

21 05/01/2026 MAHIMA S MOHANAN C (FTHR) 16 457 
OOLANKUNNIL 

VEEDU, ALAMPARA, 
NANNIYODE, PACHA 

P O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

22 05/01/2026 ABDULLA IRFAN N 
M 

NISAMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

17/161 A, K K HOUSE 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

PANGODE P O, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

23 05/01/2026 AMINA S S SHAMEER S (HSBN) J J HOUSE, 
KOTTOOR, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

24 05/01/2026 ANANDU  B S BAIJU C (FTHR) 17/22, SHYNI 
BHAVAN 

PAZHAYACHANTHA, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

25 05/01/2026 ANANDU  B S BAIJU C (FTHR) 17/22, SHYNI 
BHAVAN 

PAZHAYACHANTHA, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

26 05/01/2026 AMEESHA 
SULTHANA S 

SHAMEER S M (FTHR) 1390 B ATHIRA 
BUILDING, 
KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA P O, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

27 05/01/2026 SATHEESH P PARTHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

15/380  KEERTHI, 
HINDU MISSION 

JUNCTION, 
KALLARA, 

MITHIRMALA P O, 
695610, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 05/01/2026 SOORYA V R RAJIMOLE S R 
(MTHR)

05/387A/  
NELLIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

29 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH S R

SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 152, S R MANZIL, 
KONGANAMCODE, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

30 05/01/2026 SHAJAR A  ABDUL VAHID 
(FTHR)

173, SIYAD MANZIL 
SANTHINAGAR, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

31 05/01/2026 ASHIK AYOOB AYOOB M (FTHR) K A NIVAS, KOPPAM, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, VILLAGE 
MANIKKAL, 695615, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

32 05/01/2026 GOKUL UDAYAN UDAYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
ANACHAL 

KALAMACHAL P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
KALAMACHAL, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

33 05/01/2026 KAILAS A ANILKUMAR  (FTHR) 08/736, KAILAS 
BHAVAN 

MUKKUDIL, 
PULLAMPARA, 

MUKKUDIL, 695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

34 05/01/2026 SAINUDEEN  MUHAMMED (FTHR) LUBAINA MANZIL, 
CHITTOOR 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA, 
695563, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

35 05/01/2026 KARTHIK A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 08/736, KAILAS 
BHAVAN 

MUKKUDIL, 
PULLAMPARA, 

MUKKUDIL, 695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

36 05/01/2026 DEEPA  T JIJI P (HSBN) SIVA MANDIRAM, 
KULAKKIKONAM, 
ANAD P O, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 05/01/2026 Athira S Bijukumar K (FTHR) Thiruvathira, 
Palamkonam 

Palamkonam P O, 
Pullampara, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

38 05/01/2026 VISHNU V R RAJIMOLE S R 
(MTHR)

05/387/A 
NELLIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

39 05/01/2026 NIZARUDEEN S Shoukkathali (FTHR) Hanna Manzil, Block 
No 2, 

Meeranvettikarikkakam, 
Peringammala P O, 

Thennoor, 
Peringammala, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

40 05/01/2026 SHABANA BISMI S SAFARULLA (FTHR) 1/544-A/KUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

PARAIKKADU, 
PANGODE P O, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

41 05/01/2026 DEVA PARVATHY A 
M  

ANIL SREENIVAS 
(FTHR)

DEVANGHANAM, 
MAITHRY NAGAR, 

NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOOD P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

42 05/01/2026 BADRIYA M S MUHAMMED 
SHAFIN A (HSBN)

10/190, K M P HOUSE, 
KONGANAMCODE, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

43 05/01/2026 HAFIZ MUHAMMED 
S M 

SHEFEEK (FTHR) HAFIZ MANZIL  
BLOCK NO 137, 
MADATHARA, 

MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

44 05/01/2026 SALIM A SALEENA A (WIFE) NOUFIYA MANZIL, 
VENKIDAGIRI  

PAPPANAMCODE 
PANANGODE P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

PANANGODE, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

45 05/01/2026 HASEENA BEEVI HAROON RASHEED 
(FTHR)

SAJEER MANZIL, 
KOCHALAMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

46 05/01/2026 SEETHA T NAGARAJ S R (HSBN) 10/125 C 
ASOKAVANI, 
KARINKADA, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

47 05/01/2026 M K Manoj Kumar Krishna Pillai (FTHR) Manikanda Mandiram, 
Vellumannady  

Vellumannady  P O, 
Pullampara, 

Vellumannady, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

48 05/01/2026 MANJU O THULASEEDHARAN 
N (FTHR)

2/233 CHAMAVILA 
VEEDU, 

VETTAMPALLI, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

49 05/01/2026 SAJITHA M A  M MOHAMMED 
ILLIAS (HSBN)

SHAFEEK MANZIL, 
PARAKKONAM, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

50 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN 
N 

NISSAM S (FTHR) 175 YA MANZIL, 
KOCHUMUKKU, 

ATTUKAL, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

51 05/01/2026 Neenu S Nair Kumari Seema S 
(MTHR)

Krishna Bhavan, 
Palavila  Pirappancode P 

O, Manickal, 
Pirappancode P O, 

695607, Nedumangadu

  

52 05/01/2026 NIHNA H NIZAR Nizarudeen (FTHR) Charuvilaveedu, 
Elavoorkarikkakam, 

Kallara, 
Kodithookkiyakunnu, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

53 05/01/2026 MINI BHUVANA 
CHANDRAN 

AKHIL S S (HSBN) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
KATHIRUVILA, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

54 05/01/2026 ASHIK MUHAMMAD 
N R 

RASEENA A (MTHR) 393 A BISMILLA 
MANZIL, 

PANANGODE, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

PANANGODE, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

55 05/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SHAFI A (FTHR) 11/5  SHIFANA 
MANZIL, 

ARUVIPPURAM, 
KALLARA, 

MUTHUVILA, 695610, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

56 05/01/2026 HADIYA FATHIMA NISHAD A (FTHR) 292 F, MOUNTAIN 
PLASA, WINTER 
GARDEN, NEAR 

GOKULAM 
VENJARAMOODU, 

NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

57 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL NISSAM S (FTHR) 175 YA MANZIL, 
KOCHUMUKKU, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

58 05/01/2026 SHAFI A ABDSHAHUMAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

11/5 SHIFANA 
MANZIL, 

ARUVIPPURAM, 
KALLARA, 

MUTHUVILA, 695610, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

59 05/01/2026 SHIFANA S S SHAFI A (FTHR) 11/5 SHIFANA 
MANZIL, 

ARUVIPPURAM, 
KALLARA, 

MUTHUVILA, 695610, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

60 05/01/2026 SHEEJA BEEVI R SHAFI A (HSBN) 11/5 SHIFANA 
MANZIL, 

ARUVIPPURAM, 
KALLARA, 

MUTHUVILA, 695610, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

61 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) DARUL SALMAN, 
PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

62 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
S 

SHIHABUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMKARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MELE 
THEVARUKONAM, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 SEENATH S S SAJEENA S (MTHR) SIYAD MANZIL, 
ATTUKAL, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAYAMUTTOM, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

64 05/01/2026 ASMABI K SALIM A (HSBN) A S VILLA, 
KOCHALUMMODU, 

PANGODE, 
KANCHINADA P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

65 05/01/2026 SALEENA BEEVI A ASOORABEEVI 
(MTHR)

Ansari Manzil, Guarder 
Station, Mylamoodu P 

O, Pangode, 
Mylamoodu, 695609, 

Nedumangad

  

66 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHDIYA SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) ALI MANZIL, 
CHITTOOR, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
DAIVAPPURA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

67 05/01/2026 ASHARAF M SHANIFA S (WIFE) PP 07/386, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
NEDUMAKANI, 

PULLAMPARA P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

68 05/01/2026 AMINA H MUHAMMED SHIBU 
(FTHR)

ANCHUPARAYIL 
VEEDU, 

PERINGAMMALA 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

69 05/01/2026 SHAHBAZ S SHIBU A (FTHR) 393 ROSE COTTAGE, 
KAZHAKKUNNU, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

70 05/01/2026 AKSHARA S S SANAL S (FTHR) VAZHAPPARA 
MEKKUMKARA 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
NANNIYODE PACHA 

PALUVALLY P O, 
PALODE, 

PALUVALLY, 695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

71 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
N 

NOUSHAD  (FTHR) ANZY MANZIL, 
BOUNDER 
JUNCTION, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

72 05/01/2026 AMEENA A L ABDUL LATHEEF S 
(FTHR)

17/543, ABDULLA 
MANZIL, 

KOCHALUMMOODU, 
KANCHINADA P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

73 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
H 

HUSAIN A (FTHR) JAIHIND GARDEN, 
MALAYADI, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAYAMUTTOM, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

74 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIK 
M 

MAITHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SUJA MANZIL, TOLL 
JUNCTION, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

75 05/01/2026 HAJAKHAN A ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

288 PULLAMALA 
PUTHEN BENGLOW, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

76 05/01/2026 Adithya S P Padmanabha Pillai 
(FTHR)

Sreepadmam, Hospital 
Junction, 

Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 695606, 

Nedumangadu

  

77 05/01/2026 SHIHANA S H MUNEER A (HSBN) A K M MANZIL, L P S 
JUNCTION, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

78 05/01/2026 NAISAM M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

HISAM MANZIL, 
CHENCHERIMOOZHY, 

THENNOOR, 
DAIVAPURA, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

79 05/01/2026 MUMTHAS A SHEREEFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

NP 05/392 A, DARUL 
AMAN, KARINCHI 
MANALIMUKKU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

80 05/01/2026 ABINSHA  S R RAJILA  S (MTHR) 198, A R S POYKAYIL 
KATTAKKAL 

DAIVAPURA P O, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPURA, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

81 05/01/2026 NEENU BASHEER A M BASHEER (FTHR) NP 5/180, 
THEMPAKKALA, 

NEAR BLOCK 
OFFICE, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

82 05/01/2026 Shanavas E S Jesna J S (WIFE) 63/11 Nazeer Manzil, 
Pallikkunnu, Thennoor, 
Daivapura P O, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

83 05/01/2026 Abdul Rahuman N S Nissar Muhammed A 
(FTHR)

Muhammed Brothers, 
Edavam, thenoor, idinjar 

PO, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

84 05/01/2026 Abdul Razak Nissar Muhammed A 
(FTHR)

Muhammed Brothers, 
Edavam, thenoor, idinjar 

PO, 695563, 
nedumangad

  

85 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIN 
S

SAIFUDEEN  M 
(FTHR)

S N HOUSE, 
KARUPPANVILA, 

PANGODU, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

86 05/01/2026 ALFIYA S SALIM A A (FTHR) SAFAGAR, 
KOLLAYIL, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

87 05/01/2026 ASIYA N NISARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
THUMPODU, 

KALLARA P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

88 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HILAL 
S

SHARAFUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

9/272 A 
DARULSALAM, 
OONNAMPARA, 

MEETHOOR 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

89 05/01/2026 SUMAN SULTHANA Nizamudeen A (FTHR) 129 / Olippuvila House, 
Pangode, Pangode, 
Pangode, 695609, 

Nedumangadu

  

90 05/01/2026 FAIZAL A A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

FAIZAL NIVAS, 
VARTHOOKONAM, 
Pazhavila, Pangode, 
Pangode, 695609, 

Nedumangadu

  

91 05/01/2026 Ranjitha Lakshmi Lalwin Lalwin (HSBN) Mangalathu Veede, 
Maranade, Pangoode, 

Bharathannoor, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

92 05/01/2026 Nazeer Abbas Asumabeevi (MTHR) Shifa Manzil, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

Pangod, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

695562, Nedumangad

  

93 05/01/2026 Sajana M S Shajidabeevi (MTHR) Block Number 845, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

Pangod, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

695562, Nedumangad

  

94 05/01/2026 Nazeer A Abbas (FTHR) Shifa Manzil, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

Pangod, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

695562, Nedumangad

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

95 05/01/2026 Kamarudeen E Naseera (WIFE) Thadatharikath Veedu, 
Kanyarukuzhi, 

Thennoor, Thennoor, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

96 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shan S Muhammed Shaji M 
(FTHR)

Althaf Manzil, 
Kanyarukuzhy, 

Thennoor, Thennoor, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

97 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAJI SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) Fathima House, Neettani 
Kizhakkumkara Veedu, 

Chullimanoor P O, 
Chullimanoor P O, 

695541, Nedumangadu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


